	若羌县商经委编外人员招聘考试笔试成绩表
	 

	序号
	姓名
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总分 （笔试、面试成绩各占50%）
	备注
	 

	1
	韩玉鹏
	20160831020
	82
	85.4
	83.7
	　
	 

	2
	赵婷婷
	20160831022
	74
	82.4
	78.2
	　
	 

	3
	陈丽娟
	[bookmark: _GoBack]20160831019
	77
	72
	74.5
	　
	 

	4
	古力努尔�纳斯尔
	2016031018
	74
	70.6
	72.3
	　
	 

	5
	侯仰姓
	20160831011
	74
	70.6
	72.3
	　
	 

	6
	张华山
	20160831023
	79
	缺考
	-
	　
	 

	7
	岳璐璐
	20160831012
	76
	缺考
	-
	　
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


 

